
Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II ARTECargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ANA LAURA COMIN050182 403736572

ANTONIA CLAUDENE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA050653 347696843

EDER JOSÉ DOS SANTOS050259 001604188

ELIZABETH RAMOS FERREIRA050127 9992712

LÚCIA ROSA FREGONEZI PALUDETTI050443 181996340

MARGARETH TERRA DE AZEVEDO MARSICANO050447 74240638

MARIA INES CLAPIS ZORDAO050202 156482319

MARIA JOSE SARTORI050531 18894766

MARIA LUIZA TOBIAS TRAMBAIOLI050132 178753488

NATALIA PIGATO ALMEIDA050268 257611459

RAFAEL BOLITO PELAES050096 485261030

ROGÉRIO MOTTA BONANI050352 128156661

SONIA APARECIDA ZERBATTO MOLINA050104 7103088

0013Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II CIÊNCIASCargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ALESSANDRO DONIZETE ROBINATO050698 244966886

CLAUDIA REGINA BAPTISTA050686 22110513

JAQUELINE REGINA FEHR050490 477665561

MARIA CAROLINA FOGARI050699 446265184

MARIELA SPADON050318 13559235

PATRÍCIA CICILIATO FADEL050449 297550822

RENATA FERREIRA BATISTA050598 268713157

0007Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICACargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ANA CAROLINA DENTELLO GUZMAN050535 432764008

ARIANE CAROLINE SARTI050614 457781233

AUDREY RANIER GUSMAN050652 292044227

CARLOS ALEXSANDRO DA CONCEIÇÃO050386 123292864

CHARLLES SACAMOTO DE QUEIROZ050438 335615107

DANIELE MENON MESQUITA050461 444324549

EDUARDO ZUANETTI050256 294742177

FABRICIO DA SILVA050518 458422605

GILSON ADRIANO VITALINA050152 20523432

GISLENE ROBERTA DRESLER RAMOS050350 418376293

ISABELLA DE CÁSSIA FADEL DUARTE050440 333347341

ISLAINE FERNANDES050067 352603161

JADIR DONIZETT DA SILVA050302 235101217

JOAO ALBERTO SCARABEL RIBEIRO050052 27500725X

KATIÚCIA DE SOUZA LAXA050565 411215449

LAIRA ZAMPROGNO050060 432764100

LILIAN MARIA TÁPIAS050118 14611761

LUCAS LAGE DE OLIVEIRA050483 488016307

MARCELA MAIORGA FERNANDES050022 411662545

MARILÉIA ANTICO050349 17941211

MATHEUS ALBERTO FRACAROLI050201 41363534X

MOISÉS FORMOSO050488 305116290

RENATO RIBEIRO GIOVANELLI050061 44907626X

RICARDO DEZOTTE DA SILVA050191 349340997

RODRIGO GATAROSSA DA SILVA050123 271864643

0025Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II GEOGRAFIACargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ANGELA REGINA CONTI DE MELLO050233 2354195662

EMERON AVELAR DE SOUSA050168 4628778351

LAERCIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA050297 291715333

ROSEMARY DA SILVA COUTO050555 38076927X

VINICIUS VICENTE DA SILVA050683 19374865

0005Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II HISTÓRIACargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ELVIRA  DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS050444 451336021

JORGE EDUARDO VIEIRA AGUIAR050439 461823676

MARIA CRISTINA NERES DE CAMPOS050666 12814039

VINICIUS VICENTE AD SILVA050013 19374865

WELLINGTON CLAYTON GABRIEL050272 403999662

0005Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II INFORMÁTICACargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ARTHUR LUCAS DA SILVEIRA CORREIA050523 466266145

EDERSON P. SANCHES050144 339112682

EDSON ANDRADE MOREIRA DE GODOY050173 323136230

LILIAN TORREZAN050149 336146188

LUIS AUGUSTO SANCHES CORRÊA050053 484191925

LUIZ SÉRGIO NOWICKI050122 15979908

MÁRCIO DA SILVA MOURA050380 26873933X

MARCOS ROBERTO VIANA050675 22110755

MARCOS VINÍCIUS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA050578 497198757

MATHEUS FERREIRA DUARTE050000 495807072

MAYSA MARCUZZO FIORELLI050057 461738375

SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA HONORINO050189 257613468

0012Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II INGLÊSCargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ANDRÉA MESQUITA RIGOBELLO VANZELLA050486 259298955

CELESTE SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO050684 426604295

DAYANNE DE CÁSSIA CARNIELLI050426 347202688

ELAINE CRISTINA ZUFELATO050066 250414971

GIOVANA BIAZOLI ZORDAN050611 330698874

GLAUCIA MARDEGAN CALTRAN050446 462522696

HELLEN HENRIQUES CORREA050304 347201982

ISABELA MAIA CLEMENTE050225 4957685232

LAIS PANCIERI FERREIRA DE FREITAS050298 439708953

LUCELENA BARIONI TOMA050679 62563774

MARIANE MESSINA MENEGASSI050222 46175664X

MARINA BEVILACQUA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES050119 336146826

TATIANA CANDIDO DO NASCIMENTO050606 41165648X

0013Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II MATEMÁTICACargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ALÉCI FERNANDA ALVES LACERDA050417 223496340

ARIADNE LAMAS050416 271960826

GUSTAVO PEDROSO DA CRUZ050224 432762310

JOIRE BIÉ DE LIRA050390 484191718

JOSE RICARDO FERNANDES050549 175508276

KARLA LUIZ DE DEUS050364 34781802X

MARIANA DE FATIMA CALTRAN BARIOTTO050385 476721027

ROSEMEIRE DE CÁSSIA ZAGANIN RIGO050607 235101874

SORAIA APARECIDA GRACIOSO DUZ THOMAZ PEREIRA050367 19432648

0009Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II MÚSICACargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

BRUNA EDUARDA BOSCOLI PAIVA050472 442053745

DANIÉLLE RIZZO MARELLI050124 463021502

EDER JOSÉ DOS SANTOS050260 001604188

GISLAINE PEREIRA CAMARGO050111 232206442

IVO EDUARDO BRAGANTE050456 330684000

MATEUS DOS SANTOS SILVA050043 453770356

ROGÉRIO MOTTA BONANI050354 128156661

THIAGO ANDRÉ PEREIRA050567 353364794

TIAGO THOMAZ DEVENÉZIO050528 326260973

0009Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PEB II PORTUGUÊSCargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ALINE SPINDOLA RODRIGUES050506 12620197

AMÉLIA T. SILVA050331 329529006

ANDREA LAMAS050160 271960814

CELESTE SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO050681 426604295

CRISTIANE DE FATIMA DAVID050617 406659138

CRISTIANE TAVARES ABRAHÃO050597 305468017

DAVI PRUDENCIATTO050290 48477579

DAYANNE DE CÁSSIA CARNIELLI050427 347202688

GLAUCIA MARDEGAN CALTRAN050445 462522696

HELLEN HENRIQUES CORREA050303 347201982

ISABELA MAIA CLEMENTE050223 4957685232

JAMILLE DA SILVA SANTOS050692 0971249741

JULIANA APARECIDA J. FERREIRA MARQUES050093 244971481

LAIS PANCIERI FERREIRA DE FREITAS050299 439708953

LUCELENA BARIONI TOMA050680 62563774

MARIA LUCINEZ DUARTE FORMOSO050216 553188823

PÂMELA JENIFER PEREIRA050279 461918262

REGIANE APARECIDA ZAGANIN MOZANER050612 294636675

REGINALDO CRISTINO DE ARAUJO050235 303267185

ROMILDA BENEDITA CANDIDO050556 80175338

ROSÂNGELA COELHO CANALLI050267 30665281X

RUBIA LUCIO SOLER050601 497311008

TADEU GUILHERME DOS SANTOS050654 446265470

TATIANA CANDIDO DO NASCIMENTO050605 41165648X

0024Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROF. DE SALA DE APOIOCargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ADRIANA DE FATIMA DE SÁ050286 2274558306

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA LUNARDI050457 270242545

CONCEIÇÃO APARECIDA PEREIRA VALLEIRAS050229 14823051

DANIELA DE CÁSSIA HENRIQUE PEREIRA050420 271855265

FABIANA ALVES DE SOUZA050293 454244319

FÁTIMA ELIZABETH ALVES GONÇALVES050051 12997366

FLAVIA BARIONI050209 187440827

FLÁVIA CORRÊA050604 303660144

GRAZIELE MISSIATO GASPAR GOMES050072 241627643

ISABEL APARECIDA PERILI ROSA050125 16922205

JACKELINE CODO CORDEIRO DO VALLE050275 309975840

LUZIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA050577 107365017

MARCIA MARIA MAESTRELLO JULIATI050659 326988816

MARIA RITA BERGAMASCO050019 171368453

MELISSA GUSMAN TACON050603 271864928

NATALIE DE CÁSSIA LUCINDO050532 416601911

RAQUEL APARECIDA MARIANO FERNANDES050547 193142910

VÂNIA LUCIA RODRIGUES CALTRAN050117 16/R1922669

VERA LÚCIA DE SOUZA LAXA050566 265880257

0019Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I – PEB ICargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ADRIANA APARECIDA BITTENCOURT SOMERA CORRÊA050589 274731782

ADRIANA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DANIELATO050508 266504681

ADRIANA DE AMORIN FONSECA050534 291719715

ADRIANA DE MORAES LEITAO050667 328580661

ADRIANA DE SOUZA CARVALHO050465 350715749

ADRIANA MÁRCIA MORAES CARANDINA FERREIRA050658 18142649

ADRIANA RONQUE BENTLIN050034 243552385

ADRIANO IVES TAVARES050076 427766680

ADRIELE GIOVANA SCIUTI050672 447765905

ADRISA SCHILDER BRESOLIN050317 497280085

ALESSANDRA RAMOS MARTINS050525 21907074X

ALINE APARECIDA ROBINATO DOS SANTOS050338 416600967

ALINE MARIA CRUZ050632 24497228X

ALYENE PIZETTA050200 40373034X

ANA CAROLINA ALVES TEIXEIRA050158 341999994

ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES050120 451914247

ANA CLAUDIA BALDO050648 411772983

ANA FLÁVIA THOMÉ MILITÃO050027 416714407

ANA MARIA AVENOSO050003 139897860

ANA MARIA MARTINS050542 180728970

ANA PAULA BARBANI050639 331364530

ANA PAULA MAESTRELLO PEREIRA050347 270238281

ANDREA LUCIA ZADRA RIBALDO GENTIL DEVITTE050619 106114712

ANDRÉA MESQUITA RIGOBELLO VANZELLA050485 259298955

ANDREIA APARECIDA MONTEIRO ROMÃO050642 292044021

ANDRÉIA DONIZETTI DE SOUZA FERRONATO050383 333347535

ANGELA FERRONATO FADELI050381 303660223

ARIELI ROBERTA FARIA050141 469931838

BEATRIZ CHAGAS ARTON050341 487918587

BENEDITA CLÁUDIA PINHEIRO050315 16219893

BENÍCIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS VENCEL050665 306452923

BRUNA CORREA DO CARMO050320 484241916

BRUNA GABRIELA FLORIANO050251 432174394

BRUNA RAFAELA OTAVIANO050080 447765849



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I – PEB ICargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

BRUNA ROBERTA CANALI050608 416713737

BRUNA ROMBALDO DE OLIVEIRA050164 495605967

CAROLINA DALOLIO OLIVETTI050430 430147338

CAROLINA SCRIVANO LEÃO DE OLIVEIRA050086 409696171

CAROLINE TUCKMANTEL TIBURCIO050097 495821949

CLAUDIA RIBALDO050621 193629951

CLAUDIA ROBERTA OTAVIANO BOSCO050135 298555803

CLEIDE ALVES DE ALMEIDA050560 29513270X

CLEONICE BRAZ050012 265026775

CLUNES MÁRCIA ALVES CAMBRIA050376 170463187

CONCEIÇÃO APARECIDA PEREIRA VALLEIRAS050226 14823051

CRISTIANE GALDINO050602 488324671

CRISTIANE LUZIA MARCUZZO BROLO050054 19548132X

CRISTIANE PINHEIRO HENRIQUE GUSSON050210 271855277

CYNTHIA SANCHES GEORGETTI050007 24296774

DAYANE CAMPANINI RODRIGUES050413 495713673

DÉBORA ELAINE DEPETRI IZZI050064 24706077X

DONIZETI MARIA DAS GRAÇAS CAMARGO FERRANTIN050014 80324666

DORALICE OSCAR BRAZ050458 239700685

ELAINE CRISTINA BALDO OSTROSCHI050398 342273176

ELAINE CRISTINA ZUFELATO050407 250414971

ELIANA CRISTINA OTAVIANO SILVA050186 211280148

ELIANE DAVID DOS SANTOS050166 333314347

ERICA DE CASSIA CAROSSI GARCIA050334 309975785

FABIA CRISTINA R DE ARAUJO050001 320864212

FABIANA ALVES DE SOUZA050294 454244319

FABIENE CARLA PERILI PAIZ050083 432171721

FATIMA APARECIDA ALVES HUHN050371 219059688

FLÁVIA BARIONI050212 187440827

GABRIELA BARIOTTI TONDATO050146 334067650

GIOVANA GIROTTO050454 463033164

GISELE ARANTES050638 347200588

GISLAINE PEREIRA CAMARGO050112 232206442

GRAZIELA TREBIAN050358 330682969



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I – PEB ICargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

GRAZIELE MISSIATO GASPAR GOMES050070 241627643

HELEMARA CUSTODIO DA SILVEIRA050520 265025904

INÊS CRISTINA BOSCO OCTAVIANO050063 297836109

IRACEMA DE CARMEM LEAL DUARTE050408 460702208

JACKELINE CODO CORDEIRO DO VALLE050274 309975840

JÉSSICA DE SOUZA BRAZ050401 489418880

JESSICA FIRMINO050460 416717858

JOSIANE DE OLIVEIRA050307 158219910

JOSIANE JOCA DOS SANTOS DE ASSIS050248 339113996

JOSIENE VILELA050190 336148847

JULIA RAQUEL MANTOAN ROSA050156 234610293

JULIANA APARECIDA J. FERREIRA MARQUES050090 244971481

JULIANA APARECIDA PAULETO050265 340803770

JULIANA APARECIDA SULATO050424 412258870

JULIANA COSTA ALDE CORDEIRO050368 289414490

JULIANA CRISTINA DE GODOI BOTIGELLI050280 231186034

JULIANA CRISTINA GIL050360 418377170

JULIANA DE CÁSSIA DOS SANTOS050316 328173927

JULIANA MARCHI050662 303659956

JULIANA PAIVA MAITAN050572 292405790

KELLY REGINA DOS SANTOS SOARES JULIO050133 331159971

LAYS FERNANDA REATTO050393 461756080

LETÍCIA PRADO CALIMAN050693 497371911

LILIAN APARECIDA ILHEO050230 476548913

LÍVIA DE OLIVEIRA ANTONIO PAVÃO050626 340277051

LUCIANA BASTON RIBEIRO HENCKLEIN050018 193463970

LUZIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA050068 107365017

MAGALI CRISTINA DO CARMO PEREIRA DE GODOY050668 17550923

MAILDA ALVES PINTO050476 415172767

MAÍRA DONIZETTI DE CARVALHO050263 403996107

MAIRA FERNANDA SOUZA SANTOS050176 427763733

MARCELA ZANQUETTA050143 403731264

MARCIA ALVES DE MATTOS050342 205240070

MÁRCIA REGINA GAIOTTO BINATTO050195 273721513



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I – PEB ICargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

MARCIA TEIXEIRA GENARI050702 27804427X

MARCOS LUIS APARECIDO DOS SANTOS050500 400864708

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS050581 m7416896

MARIA APARECIDA FERNANDES SANCHES050243 66447987

MARIA APARECIDA SANTOS DE SOUZA MARTINEZ050357 239699154

MARIA DAS GAÇAS ROCHA050036 349339867

MARIA LUCIANA NOGUEIRA SOARES050289 388225506

MARIA MARTA DE OLIVEIRA FRAGA050464 182791865

MARIA RITA BERGAMASCO050017 171268453

MARIANI VICENTE MISAEL050284 411214421

MARIELY EUGENIA FERREIRA CIRINO BARBOSA050530 410290087

MARINA DE ESCOBAR FERRAZ CAMPOS050624 439483839

MARINA GAVÉRIO OLIVEIRA050103 488816166

MARINA NAYARA SERVILHA050175 413880035

MARLENE DA COSTA FIRMINO050094 433089763

MAYARA APARECIDA CANDIDO050047 446072539

MELINA MARIA DELSIN GALLO050442 271866147

MELISSA GUSMAN TACON050618 271864928

MICHELI ROBERTA COLOMBO050271 415287649

MICHELLE FERNANDA NOGUEIRA050615 301929130

MIRIAM CAVALCANTI HOLANDA050015 196089888

MIRIAN CRISTINA BERTOLUCI050192 336146917

MONA KELLY MACHADO RODRIGUES MARCON050700 328220644

MONICA LOURENÇO MODA050562 139908419

MONIQUE VISACRE DE OLIVEIRA050345 495874656

NATALIA AGUILERA SACHETO DE BARROS050402 446216227

NEUSA TEIXEIRA JORDÃO050088 280665209

OLIVIA CATAI FORMOSO050695 414202983

PATRICIA SILVA DOS SANTOS050238 41660450X

PATRICIA SILVA DOS SANTOS050242 41660450X

PATRICIA UNGER CESAR PIZETTA050553 226020654

RAFAELA ROSA ANAIA050091 403736948

RAFAELI JANUARIO050045 41671450X

RAQUEL APARECIDA MARIANO FERNANDES050548 193142910



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I – PEB ICargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

REGIANE DE JESUS DOS SANTOS050032 40295429

REGINA APARECIDA ALVES DA SILVA050356 255223146

REGINA DOS REIS DIAS VALENTIM050673 24877518X

RENATA APARECIDA GUETHI050493 175509323

RENATA CRISTINA ORSATTI050647 432767915

RENATA DA SILVA FEQUER ROBERTO050629 410599001

RENATA DE CASSIA PIZETTA CALTRAN050623 18562563

RENATA DE SOUSA MORENO050492 71110446

RENATO LUIS FAVARO050199 340811067

RITA DE CASSIA CONCEIÇÃO MORAIS RODRIGUES050558 41225749X

RODRIGO DONIZETE VALENTIM050610 400866687

ROMILDA BENEDITA CANDIDO050557 80175338

ROSÂNGELA CRISTINA CORRÊA DALSIN050433 271860595

ROSELI MARINI050170 18199150

ROSEMARY PAULO DOS SANTOS050137 201987934

ROSENIR APARECIDA DE LIMA050023 13561041

ROSIMEIRE SANTOS COSTA050480 328174944

RUBIANE HENRIQUE050044 476730995

SANDRA ZAGANIN MODENA050497 292994370

SHAIENE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS050196 413886360

SHARON MICHELE FADEL FRAGOSO050479 193630011

SILVANA GISELE GODOY PROVIDELLO CADEU050571 306452698

SILVIA LUZIA ALVES DOS SANTOS050550 17941172

SIMONE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS050261 340302112

SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA HONORINO050188 257613468

SUÉLEN MARCELINO BEZERRA050504 42775642X

TAISE DE PAULA GONÇALVES050425 14477402

TALITA AMANDA BERGAMASCO TERASSI050074 432765980

TAMIRES SAVELLA CASSIANO050227 483981515

TATIANA CRISTINA BESERRA MARQUES050109 306520680

TATIANA CRISTINA TOBIAS VIOTTO050502 407773599

TATIANA TERRA DE AZEVEDO MARSICANO050450 443223725

TATIANE FERNANDA ARIOLI BORGES050336 432769109

THAMY BEATRIZ FERRONATO050077 249741453



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO BÁSICA I – PEB ICargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

VALÉRIA CLÁUDIA RUGINSKI050100 228147006

ZILDA APARECIDA DIAS DOS REIS050244 18199053

0172Total  Inscritos-->



Sistema de Concursos

Relação de Inscrições Homologadas

Nome RGCódigo

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL – PEICargo

PM DE SANTA RITA DO PASSA QUATRO - PS 02/2014

ADRIANA APARECIDA BITTENCOURT SOMERA CORRÊA050590 274731782

ADRIANA DE AMORIN FONSECA050536 291719715

ADRIANA DE SOUZA CARVALHO050466 350715749

ADRIANA DONIZETTI LOSSARDO PRAMPARO050038 2166606238

ADRIANA RONQUE BENTLIN050030 243552385

ADRIELE GIOVANA SCIUTI050671 447765905

ALBA DE FÁTIMA KIILL BELTRAME050203 281432491

ALESSANDRA RAMOS MARTINS050526 21907074X

ALEXSANDRA DE BARROS CAPICOTO HOLITS050040 403734009

ALINE APARECIDA ROBINATO DOS SANTOS050339 416600967

ALINE ARANTES BARIONI050627 403738027

ALINE BEZERRA NOGUEIRA DE CARVALHO050295 448238421

ALINE MARIA CRUZ050631 24497228X

ALYENE PIZETTA050155 40373034X

AMÉLIA TEREZA SILVA050332 329529006

ANA CAROLINA ALVES TEIXEIRA050159 34199994

ANA CAROLINA RODRIGUES050121 451914247

ANA CLAUDIA BALDO050649 411772983

ANA CLAÚDIA COELHO050312 347694548

ANA FLÁVIA THOMÉ MILITÃO050026 416714407

ANA MARIA MARTINS050544 180728970

ANA PAULA MAESTRELLO PEREIRA050348 270238281

ANDREIA APARECIDA MONTEIRO ROMÃO050636 292044021

ANDRÉIA DONIZETTI DE SOUZA FERRONATO050384 333347535

ANGELA MARIA MARTARELLO050448 265027718

BEATRIZ CHAGAS ARTON050463 487918587

BENÍCIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS VENCEL050661 306452923

BRUNA CORREA DO CARMO050321 484241916

BRUNA GABRIELA FLORIANO050252 432174394

BRUNA NOGUEIRA NACA050073 466624529

BRUNA RAFAELA OTAVIANO050081 447765849

BRUNA ROBERTA CANALI050609 416713737

BRUNA ROMBALDO DE OLIVEIRA050163 495605967

CAMILA LOURENZO DANIEL050516 433084807
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CAMILA RUSTICE CORRÊA050484 469053744

CAROLINA DALOLIO OLIVETTI050429 430147338

CAROLINA DE ANDRADE050258 436336277

CAROLINA GARCIA FELIPPE050291 439708990

CAROLINA SCRIVANO LEÃO DE OLIVEIRA050087 409696171

CLAUDIA ANIELLE FARIA ROSIM050140 411656545

CLAUDIA ROBERTA OTAVIANO BOSCO050136 298555803

CLEIDE ALVES DE ALMEIDA050561 29513270X

CLEONICE BRAZ050011 265026775

CLUNES MÁRCIA ALVES CAMBRIA050378 170463187

CRISTIANE ALVES DA SILVA MERNICK050204 430147156

CRISTIANE GALDINO050079 488324671

CRISTIANE LUZIA MARCUZZO BROLO050055 19548132X

CRISTIANE PINHEIRO HENRIQUE GUSSON050213 271855277

CRISTIANE VIEIRA DE MORAES050414 340803812

DAGMAR CALTRAN DENARDI050107 306459930

DANIELA LUCIANA BEVILACQUA050496 430146553

DANIELY CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA050330 489408904

DAVI PRUDENCIATTO050292 48477579

DAYANE CAMPANINI RODRIGUES050412 495713673

DORALICE OSCAR BRAZ050459 239700685

ELAINE CRISTINA BALDO OSTROSCHI050399 342273176

ELIANA CRISTINA OTAVIANO SILVA050187 211280148

ELIANA SOARES DOS SANTOS CANALLI050185 215060428

ELIANE DAVID DOS SANTOS050167 333314347

ÉRICA CARNEIRO DE JESUS050277 0107553174

ÉRICA CHIESA CAMPOS050519 358571339

ERICA DE CASSIA CAROSSI GARCIA050335 309975785

FABIA CRISTINA R DE ARAUJO050002 320864212

FABIENE CARLA PERILI PAIZ050082 432171721

FATIMA APARECIDA ALVES HUHN050370 219059688

FRANCIANI CRISTINA DOS SANTOS050670 488496883

GABRIELA BARIOTTI TONDATO050147 334067650

GIOVANA GIROTTO050455 463033164
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GRAZIELA MARIANO PADUAN050319 488620338

GRAZIELA TREBIAN050359 330682969

HELEMARA CUSTODIO DA SILVEIRA050521 265025904

INÊS CRISTINA BOSCO OCTAVIANO050065 297836109

IRACEMA DE CARMEM LEAL DUARTE050409 460702208

IVANILDE MARIA EMILIA PERUZZO MODA050153 159274606

IVO EDUARDO BRAGANTE050452 330684000

JACQUELINE PEDRO DA SILVA050515 466640419

JAQUELINE APARECIDA LEPRI050217 439709258

JESSICA FIRMINO050462 416717858

JOSIANE DE OLIVEIRA050308 158219910

JOSIANE JOCA DOS SANTOS DE ASSIS050253 339113996

JULIA RAQUEL MANTOAN ROSA050157 234610293

JULIANA APARECIDA PAULETO050266 340803770

JULIANA APARECIDA SULATO050423 412258870

JULIANA COSTA ALDE CORDEIRO050369 289414490

JULIANA CRISTINA DE GODOI BOTIGELLI050281 231186034

JULIANA CRISTINA GIL050361 418377170

JULIANA DE CÁSSIA DOS SANTOS050314 328173927

JULIANA PAIVA MAITAN050573 292405790

KATIA MARIA DA SILVA MENDONÇA050580 29804212

KELLY REGINA DOS SANTOS SOARES JULIO050134 331159971

LILIAN APARECIDA ILHEO050232 476548913

LÍVIA DE OLIVEIRA ANTONIO PAVÃO050625 340277051

LUCIA HELENA NOCENZO MARDEGAN050041 17211031

MAIARA APARECIDA SILVA050255 44607195

MAÍRA DONIZETTI DE CARVALHO050264 403996107

MARCELA ZANQUETTA050145 403731264

MARCIA ALVES DE MATTOS050343 205240070

MÁRCIA REGINA GAIOTTO BINATTO050197 273721513

MARCIA TEIXEIRA GENARI050703 278044227X

MARCOS LUIS APARECIDO DOS SANTOS050501 400864708

MARIA AMÉLIA CEZARIO DE ANDRADE050126 299522039

MARIA APARECIDA FERNANDES SANCHES050245 66447987
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MARIA APARECIDA SANTOS DE SOUZA MARTINEZ050351 239699154

MARIA BÁRBARA FLORIANO050250 340808184

MARIA DAS GAÇAS ROCHA050035 349339867

MARIA JOSÉ TOALDO RIGO050239 15927368

MARIA LUCIANA NOGUEIRA SOARES050288 388225506

MARIA SÔNIA MELO PELLEGRINO050418 388980722

MARIANA BENEDITA FILIPUTTI050564 17941174

MARIANA ZERBATTO MOLINA050105 443223646

MARIANI VICENTE MISAEL050285 411214421

MARIELY EUGENIA FERREIRA CIRINO BARBOSA050529 410290087

MARINA DE ESCOBAR FERRAZ CAMPOS050628 439483839

MARINA GAVÉRIO OLIVEIRA050102 488816166

MARLENE DA COSTA FIRMINO050095 433089763

MARTA REGINA MARQUES ROSA050620 297831902

MAYARA APARECIDA CANDIDO050050 446072539

MICHELI ROBERTA COLOMBO050273 415287649

MICHELLE FERNANDA NOGUEIRA050660 301929130

MIRELA FERNANDA PEREIRA BONVICINE050405 298018202

MIRIAM CAVALCANTI HOLANDA050016 196089888

MONA KELLY MACHADO RODRIGUES MARCON050287 328220644

MONICA LOURENÇO MODA050563 139908419

MONIQUE VISACRE DE OLIVEIRA050344 495874656

NAILLIM MARTINI050406 476500801

NELIM MONTI DOS SANTOS050568 306462485

NEUSA TEIXEIRA JORDÃO050089 280665209

PATRICIA APARECIDA ARAUJO RODRIGUES050513 223982222

PATRICIA UNGER CESAR PIZETTA050554 226020654

POLIANES ALVES DA SILVA050592 392615873

RAFAELA FERREIRA PINTO050382 489805668

RAFAELA ROSA ANAIA050092 403736948

RAFAELI JANUARIO050048 41671450X

REBECA LUIZA CORREA MARQUES050637 432180977

REGIANE DE JESUS DOS SANTOS050033 40295429

REGINA APARECIDA ALVES DA SILVA050355 255223146
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RENATA APARECIDA GUETHI050495 175509323

RENATA DE CASSIA PIZETTA CALTRAN050622 18562563

RENATA MARSICANO DE SOUZA050234 282990100

RITA DE CASSIA CONCEIÇÃO MORAIS RODRIGUES050559 41225749X

RODRIGO DONIZETE VALENTIM050613 400866687

ROSÂNGELA CRISTINA CORRÊA DALSIN050435 271860595

ROSELI MARINI050171 18199150

ROSEMARY PAULO DOS SANTOS050139 201987934

ROSENIR APARECIDA DE LIMA050024 13561041

ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS COSTA050482 328174944

RUBIANE HENRIQUE050042 476730995

SAMANTA RAFAELA BARIONI050527 22111922

SANDRA CRISTINA ALVES PEREIRA050165 262780185

SANDRA ZAGANIN MODENA050498 292994370

SHAIENE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS050198 413886360

SHEILA ARIOLI DE OLIVEIRA050595 261500247

SILMARA DE FATIMA FERREIRA FELIPPE050305 21504564

SILVANA ROBERTO050172 403734897

SILVIA LUZIA ALVES DOS SANTOS050551 17941172

SIMONE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS050262 340302112

SIMONE CRISTINA MARINO050594 43276513

SOLANGE CLEONICE MARINO050537 432776692

SUÉLEN MARCELINO BEZERRA050505 42775642X

TAISE DE PAULA GONÇALVES050428 14477402

TALITA AMANDA BERGAMASCO TERASSI050075 432765980

TAMIRES SAVELLA CASSIANO050228 483981515

TATIANA CRISTINA BESERRA MARQUES050110 306520680

TATIANA CRISTINA TOBIAS VIOTTO050503 407773599

TATIANA TERRA DE AZEVEDO MARSICANO050451 443223725

TATIANE FERNANDA ARIOLI BORGES050337 432769109

THAMY BEATRIZ FERRONATO050078 249741453

VALÉRIA CLÁUDIA RUGINSKI050101 228157006

VALERIA JUNQUEIRA SANTOS050644 077095685

VALÉRIA PORTEIRO050006 221122989
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VANESSA BERTIN DA SILVA050329 489613949

ZILDA APARECIDA DIAS DOS REIS050241 18199053

0172Total  Inscritos-->
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